Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isaac Moon - (950234) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.78
38.87
40.89
41.22
41.22
41.35
41.44
4159
42.41
44.90
44.97
50.54
50.98
51.79
52.25
54.66
55.17
58.03
58.49
59.24

1:07.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.44

38.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

266
264
227
221
221
219
218
215
203
171
170
120
117
111
108
95
92
79
77
74
50

WA Pts

218
264

Round

m I I m I I

I m I I I

Round

H
H

Date

10/03/19
06/10/19
14/07/18
13/05/18
15/12/18
20/10/18
05/10/20
15/04/18
30/09/18
21710117
09/04/17
17/09/16
24/10/15
22111115
10/05/15
25/10/14
29/06/14
23/11/14
11/01/14
19/07/14
18/11/12

Date

05/10/20
06/10/19

Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018
2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018

Flitwick Dolphins

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Team Luton Sprint Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins
Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019

Venue

Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford
Peterborough
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford
Flitwick
Bletchley
Luton

Flitwick

Venue

Bedford

Flitwick

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 0
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4

3

4
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 0

Flitwick 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.78
41.22
41.35
42.41
40.89
41.22
41.59
44.90
44.97
50.54
51.79
50.98
52.25
58.03
54.66
59.24
55.17
58.49

1:07.32

Copyright 2024

221
219
203
227
221
215
171
170
120
111
117
108
79
95
74
92
77
50

I =m m

N

I T T m T I I

10/03/19
15/12/18
20/10/18
30/09/18
14/07/18
13/05/18
15/04/18
21/10117
09/04/17
17/09/16
22/11/15
24/10/15
10/05/15
23/11/14
25/10/14
19/07/14
29/06/14
11/01/14
18/11/12

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018
COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Flitwick
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Luton
Watford
Bletchley

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
2

3
3

AW W W W N

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



