Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isaac Moon - (950234) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.78	266	F	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
38.87	264	Н	06/10/19	Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
40.89	227	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
41.22	221	F	13/05/18	Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
41.22	221	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
41.35	219	Н	20/10/18	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
41.44	218	Н	05/10/20	Flitwick Dolphins	Bedford	Flitwick	0
41.59	215	F	15/04/18	COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier	Peterborough	Flitwick	3
42.41	203	Н	30/09/18	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
44.90	171	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
44.97	170	F	09/04/17	COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017	Peterborough	Flitwick	3
50.54	120	Н	17/09/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
50.98	117	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
51.79	111	Н	22/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
52.25	108	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
54.66	95	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
55.17	92	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
58.03	79	Н	23/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
58.49	77	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
59.24	74	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
1:07.32	50	Н	18/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	41.44	218	Н	05/10/20	Flitwick Dolphins	Bedford	Flitwick	0
Сор	38.87 yright 202	264 4	Н	06/10/19	Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019	Flitwick	Flitwick Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
38.78	266	F	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
41.22	221	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
41.35	219	Н	20/10/18	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
42.41	203	Н	30/09/18	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
40.89	227	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
41.22	221	F	13/05/18	Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
41.59	215	F	15/04/18	COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier	Peterborough	Flitwick	3
44.90	171	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
44.97	170	F	09/04/17	COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017	Peterborough	Flitwick	3
50.54	120	Н	17/09/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
51.79	111	Н	22/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
50.98	117	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
52.25	108	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
58.03	79	Н	23/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
54.66	95	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
59.24	74	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
55.17	92	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
58.49	77	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
1:07.32	50	Н	18/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS